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Bucket equipment 
for quarrying & miningg

TKN15 PA

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
Kg/Lbs

A
mm/in

B
mm/in

C
mm/in

D
mm/in

E
mm/in

F
mm/in

TKN15 PA 9.3
20.50

236
9.29

151
5.94

62
2.44

34
1.33

143
5.62

175
6.89

Fi
ch

e 
p

ro
d

u
it

 -
 R

ef
er

en
ce

 s
h

ee
t


